SUNIL GUPTA
4911 ROYAL CRAB AVE, Syracuse ,

TRANSECTION

201505220001
201505220001
201504300010
201504300010
201504240008
201504240008
201504240007
201504240007

201504240006

201504240006

201504240005
201504240005
201504240004
201504240004
201504240003
201504240003
201504240002
201504240002
201504240001
201504240001
201504180034
201504180034

Printed on: 9/7/2022 at 12:56:7 BY: GUPTA. SUNIL

NY

MIDDLEBURY FURNITURE & HOME DESIGN
A Division of Middlebury Consignment, LLC

DATE
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01

0001-01-01

0001-01-01

0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01

SKU
044220
044220
005181
005181
013734
013734
066724
066724

060298

060298

060197
060197
040931
040931
044352
044352
012033
012033
013880
013880
008017
008017

1101 Southford Road
(203) 528-0130

DESCRIPTION
POLISHED NICKEL
POLISHED NICKEL
Cooking Lesson
Cooking Lesson
LADERACH SWISS
LADERACH SWISS
HYDRANGEA PKBAG 10.50Z
HYDRANGEA PKBAG 10.50Z

Shake It Up 24Pc Milk Shake
Un

Shake It Up 24Pc Milk Shake
Un

tortoise necklace
tortoise necklace
2.5 Inch Assort
2.5 Inch Assort
Large Elephant
Large Elephant
89219-140 Parch
89219-140 Parch
32631 Courtly
32631 Courtly
FUDGE

FUDGE

ORG PRICE DISCOUNT NET PRICE

200.00
200.00
270.00
270.00
8.00
8.00
44.00
44.00

4.00

4.00

35.00
35.00
17.85
17.85
42.50
42.50
55.00
55.00
26.00
26.00
11.50
11.50

200.00
200.00
270.00
270.00
8.00
8.00
44.00
44.00

4.00

4.00

35.00
35.00
17.85
17.85
42.50
42.50
55.00
55.00

.00

.00
11.50
11.50
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SUNIL GUPTA

4911 ROYAL CRAB AVE, Syracuse ,

NY

TRANSECTION

201503090001
201503090001
201503090001
201503090001
201503010002
201503010002
201503010001
201503010001
201502270033
201502270033
201502240012
201502240012
201502240004
201502240004
201502240003
201502240003
201502230011
201502230011
201502230008
201502230008
201502220007
201502220007
201502220003
201502220003

Printed on: 9/7/2022 at 12:56:7 BY: GUPTA. SUNIL

MIDDLEBURY FURNITURE & HOME DESIGN
A Division of Middlebury Consignment, LLC

DATE
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
0001-01-01
2015-03-01
2015-03-01
2015-03-01
2015-03-01
2015-02-27
2015-02-27
2015-02-24
2015-02-24
2015-02-24
2015-02-24
2015-02-24
2015-02-24
2015-02-23
2015-02-23
2015-02-23
2015-02-23
2015-02-22
2015-02-22
2015-02-22
2015-02-22

SKU
014390
014390
014390
014390
040789
040789
006115
006115
006453
006453
000000
000000
016780
016780
000000
000000
000000
000000
013734
013734
008017
008017
028109
028109

1101 Southford Road

(203) 528-0130

DESCRIPTION

BATHROBE white
BATHROBE white
BATHROBE white
BATHROBE white
Six Arm Brass ¢

Six Arm Brass ¢
FLAME MAHOGANY
FLAME MAHOGANY
to check amex

to check amex
GIFT CARD

GIFT CARD
2994-20 PANDOR
2994-20 PANDOR
GIFTCARD
GIFTCARD

GIFT CARD

GIFT CARD
LADERACH SWISS
LADERACH SWISS
FUDGE

FUDGE

Bees Wax Polish
Bees Wax Polish

ORG PRICE DISCOUNT NET PRICE

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
585.00
585.00
650.00
650.00
1.00
1.00
100.00
100.00
43.95
43.95
239.27
239.27
30.00
30.00
24.00
24.00
4.55
4.55
11.95
11.95

120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
468.00
468.00
650.00
650.00
1.00
1.00
100.00
100.00
43.95
43.95
239.27
239.27
30.00
30.00
24.00
24.00
4.55
4.55
11.95
11.95
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